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NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF

¥  CLASIFICACIONES 2 DIAS MAHOU

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 17/09/2023
Hora Listado: 15:08:50

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
SCRATCH (ASC:--)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 ORIOL HERRERO, JOSE LUIS PUERTA HIERRO
2 URQUIZU AROCENA, TERESA SAN SEBASTIAN
3 LAHERA ARIZA, GONZALO RSHECC
4 GONZALEZ-ROMAN SANCHEZ, JUA FEDERACION MADR
5 MONJE O'KEEFFE, GONZALO FEDERACION MADR
6 HIDALGO GOMEZ-MORENO, GONZA OLI HINOJOSA

(o]

11

13

19

22
23

26
27

33

39

50

56

PEREZ GARCIA, ALFREDO PAL NEGRALEJO
MARTIN, LUIS FERNANDO GOLF GETAFE
LAHERA ARIZA, RICARDO PINEDA

MORENO ORIOL, BORJA PUERTA HIERRO
ROBLES MORENO, ANTONIO PAL NEGRALEJO
CABREJAS NAVARRETE, DAVID NEW CLUB CABANI
YANG, JIN GYN NEW CLUB CABANI
DEL CERRO ALONSO, CARLOS NEW CLUB CABANI

BAZAN ESTRINGANA, RAFAEL NEW CLUB CABANI
OROZ SUAREZ, DANIEL FEDERACION MADR
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOS JA GUADALAJARA
FERREZUELO JIMENEZ, MIGUEL LA HERRERIA

DE LA CUERDA LOPEZ, ROBERTO  FEDERACION MADR
AGUDO CASARRUBIOS, ROQUE NEW CLUB CABANI
GARCIA-LOMAS DRAKE, CRISTIN PUERTA HIERRO
ANTELO CANO, ANTONIO C.T.G.

BORREGO ARRANZ, PABLO OLI HINOJOSA
LADRON DE GUEVARALUCADET SANTANDER

ROSA GARCIA, ANGEL GOLFDEGOLFOS
SAN MARTIN LLADO, JOSE PUERTA HIERRO
LOPE ROJAS, JAVIER GUADALAJARA
VILLENA JIMENEZ, CARLOS NEW CLUB CABANI
SERRES GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL LA MORALEJA

POLO CARDOSO, ANGEL LUIS
OLIVA FLORES, ALBERTO
JIMENEZ SALVADOR, ELENA BEL
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JESUS NEW CLUB CABANI
HERRADURA PEREZ, OSCAR GUADALAJARA
CARRASCOSA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO NEW CLUB CABANI
HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO EL ROBLEDAL
CUESTA GOMEZ, MIGUEL NEW CLUB CABANI

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

LOPEZ FREYRE, SYLVINA SANTANDER
VILLAR GALDON, SEBASTIAN EL ENCIN

POLO CARDOSO, SERGIO NEW CLUB CABANI
JIMENEZ-CARRETE, YVES SOMONTESMOON

CURA HUERTA, DAVID CENTRO NACIONAL
PARK, HYEONSEO NEW CLUB CABANI
GARCIA GUERRERO, LUIS ALBER  GUADALAJARA
BAEZA GARCIA, JAVIER NEW CLUB CABANI
RAMAS PINEDA, MANUEL FEDERACION MADR
DOMINGUEZ PORRES, CHRISTIAN  PINEDA

GARCIA LEAL, JUAN IGNACIO CENTRO NACIONAL
MADARIAGA ALONSO-MUNUMER, J CENTRO NACIONAL
CASTILLO FERRERO, JOSE MARI TORRIJOS GOLF
PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO GUADALAJARA
ARAGON SANZ, PABLO C.T.G.

FERNANDEZ CORCOLES, ENRIQUE NEW CLUB CABANI
FERNANDEZ SANTANA, GABRIEL CIERRO GRANDE
GONZALO BERMEJO, JOSE NTONI RETAMARES
GONZALEZ SIERRA, GERARDO LA HERRERIA
MARANA ANTON, CARLOS NEW CLUB CABANI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

2,3

2,2

1,4

8,1

8,3

14,0
8,0

13,0
11,0
2,3

12,4
10,7
19,9
14,7
14,1
12,6
9,0

9,7

15,4
11,0
3,9

9,6

19,9
16,4
8,6

12,3
18,0
15,3
14,5
13,4
12,2
12,3
16,4
13,0
13,5
11,0
7,9

7,7

23,3
20,0
19,1
17,3
16,8
16,1
13,9
13,1
12,5
12,0
9,5

21,9
21,5
19,7
18,9
14,6
12,6
22,7
16,2
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10
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14
3
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14
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11
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9
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4 TOT

37
35
32
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14



Green

NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF

¥  CLASIFICACIONES 2 DIAS MAHOU

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 17/09/2023
Hora Listado: 15:08:52

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
SCRATCH (ASC:--)
POS JUGADOR

59

65

70

77

84

88

96

104

109

CABRERA RUIZ, FRANCISCO
VERBO MORENO, TOMAS
ESCAMEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
SORDO ILZARBE, IGNACIO
CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS
ALBISTON KENEDY, MIKE

POLO MARTIN, FRANCISCO
ENCINAS SANZ, DANIEL
ENCINAS SANZ, ALFONSO
RIQUELME GOMEZ, ESTEBAN

CLUB

FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
LA ENVIA

PAL NEGRALEJO
EL ENCIN

NEW CLUB CABANI
C.T.G.

OLI HINOJOSA

OLI HINOJOSA

LA MORALEJA

HERNANDEZ FRANCH, JOSE RAMO FEDERACION MADR
CASTELLANO MORENO, JOSE ANT LOS BERROCALES

OOSTERKAMP , AAIKE JOHANNES
GARIJO COBO, FRANCISCO JAVI
DAVILA LOPEZ, LUIS

NEW CLUB CABANI
CAMPO DE TIRO
GOLF PARK

PALERO GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUE NEW CLUB CABANI

MARIN BARAHONA, GERARDO
SZYLEDER, RAUL BENJAMIN
BIELSA ANDREU, DANIEL

LUQUE TAVIEL DE ANDRADE, FR
SANCHEZ-PRIETO TEJERA, ALEJ
GONZALEZ ARRILLAGA, CARLOS
DEL RIO LOPEZ, EUGENIO
ITURRIAGA ARRILLAGA, ANDRES
BODES RINCON, JAVIER

ORTIZ GARCIA, TOMAS
MARTINEZ PEREZ, VICTORINO
SANCHEZ DE LAS MATAS, MIGUE
ARSIE GUTIERREZ, DAVID
GOMEZ MOAITA, JAVIER

BOYLE MONTES, RICARDO
MARTIN MORILLA, MANUEL

DE VELASCO PENA, JORGE
LUCAS VIEJO, MARIA DEL PILA
ORTEGA GONZALEZ, SAGRARIO
MARTIN CASEY, MIGUEL
LUENGO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
CABRERA NAVARRO, ESTEBAN
ALONSO IRIARTE, MARIA
MESQUIDA ULECIA, BORJA
SANZ GOMEZ, PAULA

CASTRO GONZALEZ, YOLANDA
CUESTA GOMEZ, JOSE CARLOS
MARQUES MAYORAL, ARACELI
LOPEZ ESTRINGANA, ALVARO
PARK, HYEWON

BARAKA MRANI, MOHAMED
TEJEDOR ALONSO, JUAN JOSE
TRIGUERO GONZALEZ, LUIS
NOGUEIRA NORIEGA, ANA
ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
FRANCIA MONCALVILLO, ASUNCI
ORIA DE RUEDA SALGUERO, ALB
RODRIGUEZ ALBA, REMO
FRANCO ARIAS, JOSE MIGUEL
BUTAUD, ADRIEN

SANZ BARRIOS, VICTORIA

NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
SOMONTES
FEDERACION MADR
OLI HINOJOSA
GOLF GETAFE

RGC ZARAUZ
CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
TORRELAVEGA

EL ROBLEDAL
C.T.G.

GOLF PARK

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
TRES CANTOS
BONALBA

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
PAL NEGRALEJO
NEW CLUB CABANI
CENTRO NACIONAL
OLI HINOJOSA

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
OLI HINOJOSA

NEW CLUB CABANI
GUADALAJARA
NEW CLUB CABANI
SIERRA NORTE
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA

OLI HINOJOSA
GUADALAJARA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

14,1
21,1
18,0
14,6
13,4
13,0
7,6

26,2
20,4
17,4
17,1
16,7
25,8
24,7
22,5
20,4
20,3
17,6
17,3
26,0
22,8
21,1
18,0
17,7
15,9
16,0
24,0
23,0
21,3
18,6
25,5
22,7
22,0
21,9
21,4
20,1
17,3
17,3
31,7
36,0
24,9
23,5
22,3
22,2
20,0
19,2
27,6
25,3
24,3
24,1
27,1
32,1
29,6
27,0
26,5
25,6
26,3
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118

123

128
129

132

ALCON DIiAZ, MANUEL

CLUB

NEW CLUB CABANI

MONTEJO GONZALEZ, JOSE ANGE NEW CLUB CABANI

IBERO PEREZ, JUAN

ANDINA DE LA FUENTE , PABLO
DE JUANA ROMERO, ALVARO
PARK, MI KYUNG

GARCIA SOLANO, MARIO
MARONAS RICO, ROMAN
CHAMARD BOIS, ALEXANDRA
BUCETA FERNANDEZ, LUIS
GONZALEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO
MAROTO SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN
BACHILLER TORRES, JUAN CARL
GONZALEZ ARCAS, DOROTEO
DELGADO QUESADA, MONICA
SANCHEZ TRILLO, MARIA DELCA
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, ROSARIO
ABADIA GIMENO, NIEVES
GARCIA MOYA, MARIA LUISA
GARCIA BERMEJO, JAVIER
GONZALEZ YUNTA, JESUS
ANDRES DANIEL, MARVI
RODRIGUEZ OROBIO, ENRIQUE
VAZQUEZ BARCENA, LUCIA
ANDRES CALVO, MARGARITA
RAMOS RUBIO, ALEJANDRO
GARCES GARCES, JUAN DE DIOS
ULECIA RUBIO, PABLO

LOPEZ GALINDO, PEDRO LUIS
OJEDA CANO, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ CARRION, ANTONIA
MARTIN RAMOS, PEDRO

RUIZ VERA, SATURNINA

RUIZ DE VELASCO MARTINEZ DE
VENA MORENO, MIGUEL

LOPEZ GARCA, PEDRO JUAN
MAGANA MENENDEZ, LUIS

NEW CLUB CABANI
EL ENCIN

LAS REJAS
GUADALAJARA
NEW CLUB CABANI
C.T.G.

NEW CLUB CABANI
OLI HINOJOSA

PAL NEGRALEJO
NEW CLUB CABANI
C.T.G.

PAL NEGRALEJO
GUADALAJARA
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
GUADALAJARA
C.T.G.

NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF PARK

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
GUADALAJARA

LA BARGANIZA
GUADALAJARA
GOLF GETAFE

PAL NEGRALEJO
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR

GUTIERREZ CAMPOLLO, ANTONIN  NEW CLUB CABANI

ROMERO ALCAZAR, JULIO

NAVIO HERRANZ, JOSE

DE SANTIAGO GARCIA, CARLOS
CENTENO GARCIA, FRANCISCO J
LOZANO SARMIENTO, JUAN CARL
VIOQUE LORENZO, JOSE

GARCIA GARCIA, ANTONIO

NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
GUADALAJARA
NEW CLUB CABANI
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA

ALARCON MOHEDANO, GUILLERMO NEW CLUB CABANI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,6
20,4
19,3
30,8
29,3
26,5
20,3
17,5
294
29,9
26,5
27,5
20,5
22,7
35,6
27,8
26,5
33,9
32,9
26,1
26,3
34,0
25,5
24,9
24,8
27,1
23,3
22,3
22,4
21,3
21,1
20,6
20,8
19,7
19,8
19,3
19,3
19,1
16,1
15,2
13,5
13,1
11,7
11,4
10,4
8,7
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43
34
32
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20
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17
17
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15
13
11
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